

2nd ON A/C Bill

ABSTRACT

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
H/W - Construction of Road from Baddo To 9 to Rajghat PNHSY Road.					
Name of Contractor - Manoj kr. Yadav.					
Agreement no. - 163/SB/2020-2021					
Agreement Value - Rs. 3,85,78,680 = 0					
Date of Agreement - 03/06/2020					
Date of Completion - 02/06/2021					
(1/1) Pro & fix of working Benchmarks					
Pillars do-do-					

$$TMB, P-16 = 3.73 km$$

$$@ 35981.08/km = Rs. 134209200$$

(2/2) Clearing & grubbing Road land
(By manual means) do-do-

$$TMB, P-16 = 1.3055 Ha$$

$$@ 49496.70/Ha = Rs. 6461800$$

(3/6) Const. of embankment with
Material obtained from borrow pits
do-do-

For 1000m length

$$TMB, P-16 = 632.36 m^3$$

$$@ 184.19/m^3 = Rs. 1,16,47400$$

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
For 100m lead					
TWB, P-17 =					3400.55 m ³
② 147.35/m ³ =					RS. 501071 = ∞
4/21 E/W in excavation for found ⁿ of structure do do -					
TWB, P-17 =					148.99 m ³
② 285.17/m ³ =					RS. 42,487.20
5/22 providing M/S (P.CC (1:2:5)) as levelling course in found ⁿ					
TWB, P-17 =					22.98 m ³
② 6331.25/m ³ =					RS. 1,45,492 = ∞
6/23 plain/Reinforced Cement concrete (M-20) in substructure do do -					
TWB, P-17 =					178.555 m ³
② 7450.72/m ³ =					RS. 1330363 = ∞
7/24 providing & laying RCC pile HP#3 for culverts on first do do					
TWB, P-17 =					37.50 m
② 3582.08/m =					RS. 134328 = ∞
8/25 painting on parapet wall (B&W)					
TWB, P-17 =					103.20 m ²
② 95.63/m ² =					RS. 9869 = ∞

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/26 6/0 in excavation for structure as per drawing do-d					
TWB, P-18 =					345.79 m ³
@ 285.17 / m ³ =					RS 98609 = 00
10/27 providing granular sand filling below concrete in foundation					
TWB, P-18 =					290.76 m ³
@ 1154.66 / m ³ =					RS 335729 = 00
11/28 providing P.C.C. Grade M-15 for plain reinforced concrete do-d					
TWB, P-18 =					12.09 m ³
Limited 12.08 m ³					
@ 6331.25 / m ³ =					RS 76481 = 00
12/29 providing Reinforced cement Rec grade M20 in concrete do-d					
TWB, P-18 =					96.18 m ³
@ 7450.22 / m ³ =					RS 7,16,562 = 00
13/30 providing M25 concrete in box cell do-d					
TWB, P-19 =					680 m ³
@ 8437.27 / m ³ =					RS 57373 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/33 providing weepholes					
TWB, P-9 = 24.10 Nos					
@ 246.80 / No = RS. 5923.00					
15/34 providing pressure. Relief pipe					
TWB, P-19 = 8.40 Nos					
@ 413.96 / No = RS. 3312.00					
16/36 supplying, filling & paving					
TWB, P-19 = 3.282 MT					
@ 60,938.66 / MT = RS. 200000.00					
17/37 providing PCC Grade M15 for plain/reinforced Cement do do -					
TWB, P-19 = 13.96 m ³					
@ 6331.25 / m ³ = RS. 88384.00					
18/38 RCC M25 Plain/Reinforced Cement Concrete in sub/structure do do -					
TWB, P-20 = 19.50 m ³					
@ 8437.27 / m ³ = RS. 164527.00					
19/39 RCC M25 providing & laying reinforcement Cement Concrete do do -					
TWB, P-20 = 12.54 m ³					
@ 8618.47 / m ³ = RS. 108076.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20/41 providing weep holes					
TWB, P-20 = 72.10 No					
@ 246.80/1M = RS. 17770.20					
21/42 providing pressure relief pipe					
TWB, P-20 = 8 Nos					
@ 413.90/No = RS. 3312.00					
22/44 providing PCC grade M20					
Construct for plain/reinforced (Reinforced)					
TWB, P-20 = 99.36 m ²					
@ 6331.25/m ² = RS. 629073.20					
23/45 supplying filling plain reinf					
do - do -					
TWB, P-20 = 5.916 MT					
@ 60,938.66/MT = RS. 360513.20					
24/46 Construction of RCC panch of					
M25 grade M d d					
TWB, P-24 = 10.10 m					
@ 7594.19/m = RS. 75950.20					
= 54,20,505.20					
Add GST @ 12.0% = 6,50,461.20					
Add L.C @ 1.0% = 54,205.20					

Continuation
= 61,25,171.20

Continuation

upto Date memo - 61,20,883:00

curr pay pay - 42,84,618:00

30

18,36,265:00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134
Limit of Rs. 82,63,19:00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	A	B. C. D.	
Memo of paymt				
SD -		41,31,6:00		
ISI -		24,750:00		
1 Day -		8,263:00		
C.A -		7,312:00		
C.M -		7,312:00		
S.C -		7,312:00		
Pay -		10,605:00	90	
S. fee -		4,903:00		
Pay -		10,524:00	MD	
Debiting -		12,233:00		
By C.Ms -		7,03,982:00		
Gross -		82,63,19:00		

passed for Rs. 82,63,19:00 Eight
Lacs twenty six thousand three
hundred nineteen only. & paid by
C.Ms Rs. 7,03,982:00 Seven lacs
three thousand nine hundred
eighty two only.

Sr. Divisional Accounts Officer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Chandaha (Purnea)

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Chandaha (Purnea)

10/3/14

Balance forward - 10,09,996:00

Continuation